7:00A.M
9:00A.M
11:00A.M
FOLLOWING JR. FAIR UNTIL 4:00P.M
1:00P.M.
3:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
5:00P.M
6:00P.M.
7:00P.M.
7:00P.M
8:00P.M

7:00A.M.
10:00A.M.
5:00-6:00 P.M.
6:00-7:00P.M
5:00-5:30 P.M
6:00P.M.
6:30-7:00 P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:00P.M.
7:00P.M.

7:00A.M.
5:30 P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:00P.M.

7:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
11:00A.M.
12:00-2:00P.M
1:00-1:45P.M.
2:00P.M.
6:00P.M.
5:00-6:00
7:00P.M.
6:30-8:00
7:30P.M.
8:00P.M.

7:00A.M.
3:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
6:00P.M.
7:00P.M.

7:00A.M.
9:00-2:00
11:00A.M.
12:00P.M
12:00P.M.
2:00P.M.
4:00-5:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:00P.M.

7:00A.M.
7:00-11:00 A.M.
8:30-9:00A.M.
9:00A.M.
10:30-11:00 A.M.
11:00A.M.
2:00P.M.
4:00P.M.
5:00P.M.

5:30 P.M.
7:00P.M.
7:00P.M.
8:30P.M.

SUNDAY JULY 6TH

GATES OPEN

CHURCH SERVICE

ALL LIVESTOCK MUST BE IN PLACE
OPEN CALF WEIGH IN

OPENING CEREMONY

CHEER WARM UP AND DRAW
DEMOLITION DERBY REGISTRATION
CHEER COMPETITION

ADAMS COUNTY BORN & RAISED BEEF SHOW
DEMOLITION DERBY

OPEN FEEDER CALF SHOW
KARAOKE

MONDAY, JULY 7TH

GATES OPEN

FLORAL HALL JUDGING

KAPSOURA

TYLER NEELEY

REGISTRATION FOR WEE/ LITTLE MISS AND MISTER
WEE LITTLE MISS AND MISTER/LITTLE MISS AND MISTER PAGEANT
JR. PRINCESS AND PRINCESS REGISTRATION

JR. PRINCESS AND PRINCESS PAGEANT

RODEO

WRESTLING

TUESDAY, JULY 8TH
GATES OPEN
LUMBER JACK SHOW
MOTO CROSS

COLE BRADFORD

WEDNESDAY, JULY 9TH

GATES OPEN

WALKWITHADOC

PEE-WEE SWINE SHOWMANSHIP
MOCKTAIL EVENT

LIBERTY BAND

AWARDS CEREMONY

BAKED GOOD AUCTION
SHINNING STAR PAGEANT
FANCY FREE CLOGGERS

JOEY VASSELET

AUTO CROSS

WANTED (A BON JOVITRIBUTE BAND)

THURSDAY JULY 10TH

GATES OPEN

PEE-WEE GOAT SHOWMANSHIP
OPEN BEEF SHOW

JASON COOPER MEMORIAL CONCERT
SULLIVAN TRUCK PULLS

FRIDAY JULY 11TH

GATES OPEN

TRACOR SHOW

OPEN DAIRY SHOW

TRACTOR PARADE

PEE-WEE DAIRY SHOWMANSHIP
FROG JUMPING CONTEST
TALENT SHOW REGISTRATION
TALENT SHOW

BATTLE OF THE BLUEGRASS
DUSTY & BACKWOODS DRIVE

SATURDAY, JULY 12TH

GATES OPEN

ELECTION OF DIRECTORS

BABY SHOW REGISTRATION (AGES 0-23 MONTHS)
BABY SHOW

TODDLER PAGEANT REGISTRATION (AGES 2-3 YEARS)
TODDLER PAGEANT

DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION

LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION
LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE

BARN YARD OLYMPICS

DEMOLITION DERBY

THE CHRIS ALLEN CROTHERS BAND

HOLLY FORBES (THE VOICE)

FLORAL HALL: OPEN DAILY 11:00-7:00

CENTERRING

(EXCEPT SWINE AND OPEN DAIRY)

CATTLE BARN
CENTERRING
CENTERRING
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING
SHOW ARENA
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
SHOW ARENA
CENTERRING

FLORAL HALL
CENTERRING
CENTERRING
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING

CENTERRING
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING

CENTERRING

SHOW ARENA

FIRST STATE BANK SHELTER
CENTERRING
CENTERRING
ADMINSITRATION BUILDING
CENTERRING

SHADE TREE PARK
CENTERRING

DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING

SHOW ARENA
SHOW ARENA
CENTERRING
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX

SHADE TREE PARK
SHOW ARENA
CENTERRING

SHOW ARENA

SHADE TREE PARK
CENTERRING
CENTERRING

DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING

SR. FAIR OFFICE
ADMISTRATION BUILDING
ADMISTRATION BUILDING
ADMISTRATION BUILDING
ADMISTRATION BUILDING
DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
SHOW ARENA

SHOW ARENA
CENTERRING

DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
CENTERRING
CENTERRING






