	CHAIDAVIHIVCTH	
7:00 A.M	SUNDAY JULY 6TH	
	GATES OPEN	CENTED DINIC
9:00 A.M	CHURCH SERVICE	CENTER RING
11:00 A.M	ALL LIVESTOCK MUST BE IN PLACE	(EXCEPT SWINE AND OPEN DAIRY)
FOLLOWING JR. FAIR UNTIL 4:00P.M	OPEN CALF WEIGH IN	CATTLE BARN
1:00 P.M.	OPENING CEREMONY	CENTER RING
3:00 P.M.	CHEER WARM UP AND DRAW	CENTER RING
2:00 P.M.	DEMOLITION DERBY REGISTRATION	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
5:00 P.M	CHEER COMPETITION	CENTER RING
6:00 P.M.	ADAMS COUNTY BORN & RAISED BEEF SHOW	SHOW ARENA
7:00 P.M.	DEMOLITION DERBY	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
7:00 P.M	OPEN FEEDER CALF SHOW	SHOW ARENA
8:00 P.M	KARAOKE	CENTER RING
	MONDAY, JULY 7TH	
7:00 A.M.	GATES OPEN	
10:00 A.M.	FLORAL HALL JUDGING	FLORAL HALL
5:00-6:00 P.M.	KAPSOURA	CENTER RING
6:00-7:00 P.M	TYLER NEELEY	CENTER RING
5:00-5:30 P.M	REGISTRATION FOR WEE/ LITTLE MISS AND MISTER	ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
6:00 P.M.	WEE LITTLE MISS AND MISTER/LITTLE MISS AND MISTER PAGEANT	ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
6:30-7:00 P.M.	JR. PRINCESS AND PRINCESS REGISTRATION	ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
7:00 P.M.	JR. PRINCESS AND PRINCESS PAGEANT	ADMINISTRATION BUILDING
8:00 P.M.	RODEO	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
		CENTER RING
7:00 P.M.	WRESTLING	CENTER RING
7:00 A.M.	TUESDAY, JULY 8TH GATES OPEN	
7:00 A.M. 5:30 P.M.	LUMBER JACK SHOW	CENTER RING
7:00 P.M. 8:00 P.M.	MOTO CROSS	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
8:00 P.M.	COLE BRADFORD	CENTER RING
	WEDNESDAY, JULY 9TH	
7:00 A.M.	GATES OPEN	
9:00 A.M.	WALK WITH A DOC	CENTER RING
11:00 A.M.	PEE-WEE SWINE SHOWMANSHIP	SHOW ARENA
12:00 - 2:00 P.M	MOCKTAIL EVENT	FIRST STATE BANK SHELTER
1:00-1:45 P.M.	LIBERTY BAND	CENTER RING
2:00 P.M.	AWARDS CEREMONY	CENTER RING
6:00 P.M.	BAKED GOOD AUCTION	ADMINSITRATION BUILDING
5:00-6:00	SHINNING STAR PAGEANT	CENTER RING
7:00 P.M.	FANCY FREE CLOGGERS	SHADE TREE PARK
6:30-8:00	JOEY VASSELET	CENTER RING
7:30 P.M.	AUTO CROSS	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
8:00 P.M.	WANTED (A BON JOVI TRIBUTE BAND)	CENTER RING
	THURSDAY JULY 10TH	
7:00 A.M.	GATES OPEN	
3:00 P.M.	PEE-WEE GOAT SHOWMANSHIP	SHOW ARENA
4:00 P.M.	OPEN BEEF SHOW	SHOW ARENA
6:00 P.M.	JASON COOPER MEMORIAL CONCERT	CENTER RING
7:00 P.M.	SULLIVAN TRUCK PULLS	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
	FRIDAY JULY 11TH	
7:00 A.M.	GATES OPEN	
9:00-2:00	TRACOR SHOW	SHADE TREE PARK
11:00 A.M.	OPEN DAIRY SHOW	SHOW ARENA
12:00P.M	TRACTOR PARADE	CENTER RING
12:00 P.M.	PEE-WEE DAIRY SHOWMANSHIP	SHOW ARENA
2:00 P.M.	FROG JUMPING CONTEST	SHADE TREE PARK
4:00-5:00 P.M.	TALENT SHOW REGISTRATION	CENTER RING
5:00 P.M.	TALENT SHOW	CENTER RING
7:00 P.M. 8:00 P.M.	BATTLE OF THE BLUEGRASS DUSTY & BACKWOODS DRIVE	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX CENTER RING
		·
7:00 A.M.	SATURDAY, JULY 12TH GATES OPEN	
7:00-11:00 A.M.	ELECTION OF DIRECTORS	SR. FAIR OFFICE
8:30-9:00 A.M.	BABY SHOW REGISTRATION (AGES 0-23 MONTHS)	ADMISTRATION BUILDING
9:00 A.M.	BABY SHOW	ADMISTRATION BUILDING
10:30-11:00 A.M.		ADMISTRATION BUILDING
	TODDLER PAGEANT	
11:00 A.M.	TODDLER PAGEANT	ADMISTRATION BUILDING
		DIDT TRACK CONTRICTY
2:00 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION	DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION	SHOW ARENA
2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE	SHOW ARENA SHOW ARENA
2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE BARN YARD OLYMPICS	SHOW ARENA SHOW ARENA CENTER RING
2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M. 7:00 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE BARN YARD OLYMPICS DEMOLITION DERBY	SHOW ARENA SHOW ARENA CENTER RING DIRT TRACK COMPLEX
2:00 P.M. 4:00 P.M. 5:00 P.M. 5:30 P.M.	DEMOLTION DERBY REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE REGISTRATION LIVESTOCK SCRAMBLE BARN YARD OLYMPICS	SHOW ARENA SHOW ARENA CENTER RING